- PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

07-29-313-011

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY

" _LEé—AL a?licﬂ'l-'l"_*i"l'_éi-fl i

40 FT _
& PT VAC ALLEY & RTE 40 S
7697 WARDER HOMESTEAD ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-10-72
12-15-92
2-10-93

4-25-96
12-3-04

HAWKE THCMAS I & MARY E
FERRYMAN, ROBERT E.

FERRYMAN, HELEN

FERRYMAN, HELEN & LEO JACK
BOWMAN DONNA LEE
CASEY JEFFREY

C.F. 17.80

NO C.F.

NO C.F.
S.P. 38,500

SP 50,000




